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INNER CITY BRISBANE Professional Nicholas Ng 0411 318 696 nicholasngmusic@gmail.com	
  

4000 

INNER CITY NEW FARM Professional Bryan Pearson 0408 792 376 bryan_onthemercury@yahoo.com.au	
  	
  

4005 

INNER CITY NEW FARM Student Alex Raineri 0405 900 715 alexraineri@bigpond.com	
  
4005 

NORTHERN 
SUBURBS WOODY POINT  Professional Tertia Hogan 0423 876 170  tertiahogan@hotmail.com	
  	
  

4019 

NORTHERN 
SUBURBS ALBANY CREEK Professional Laurel Muirhead 07 3264 2075  laureldm@tpg.com.au	
  	
  

4035 

NORTHERN 
SUBURBS NEWMARKET   Professional Barbara Clifford 0407 145 177  kbclifford@optusnet.com.au	
  	
  

4051 

NORTHERN 
SUBURBS ALDERLEY    Professional Gary Dionysius 07 3356 5797 gadmusic@bigpond.com	
  	
  

4051 

NORTHERN 
SUBURBS ALDERLEY    Professional Jillianne Stoll 07 3356 4416  jstoll@iprimus.com.au	
  	
  

4051 

NORTHERN 
SUBURBS ALDERLEY    Professional Tim Stoll 07 3356 4416 t.stoll@stpeters.qld.edu.au	
  	
  

4051 

NORTHERN 
SUBURBS GRANGE     Professional Douglas Williams 07 3356 8987  dougandfran@hotmail.com	
  	
  

4051 

NORTHERN 
SUBURBS MITCHELTON Professional Valerie Dickson 0417 626 126 val.dickson@bigpond.com	
  

4053 

NORTHERN 
SUBURBS STAFFORD Professional Miyoung Kim 0406 041 883  atomjumug@hotmail.com	
  	
  

4053 

NORTHERN 
SUBURBS EVERTON PARK Professional Lyn Panetta 07 3354 3042 lyndane@tpg.com.au	
  

4053 

NORTHERN 
SUBURBS KEPERRA Professional Judy Collins 0411 232 686  ajcoll@optusnet.com.au	
  	
  

4054 

NORTHERN 
SUBURBS KEPERRA Professional Natasha Koch 0422 104 167 natasha_koch@hotmail.com	
  

4054 

NORTHERN 
SUBURBS ARANA HILLS Professional Sean Ross 0431 868 084 seanpross@hotmail.com	
  	
  

4054 

NORTHERN 
SUBURBS FERNY GROVE Professional Jennifer Burgess 0428 468 445  jennifergburgess@yahoo.com.au	
  	
  	
  	
  

4055 
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NORTHERN 
SUBURBS FERNY GROVE Professional Mitchell Leigh 0413 303 701 leighm512@gmail.com	
  	
  

4055 

NORTHERN 
SUBURBS FERNY GROVE Professional Kylie Los 0417 649 973 kylieannelos@hotmail.com	
  	
  

4055 

INNER CITY RED HILL  Professional Betty Nicholson 07 3369 1788 enich@tpg.com.au	
  	
  

4059 
WESTERN 
SUBURBS ASHGROVE Professional Kristen Brown 0417 837 324 browk@mta.qld.edu.au	
  

4060 

WESTERN 
SUBURBS THE GAP Professional Melanie Stewart 0421 162 620 musicart@westnet.com.au	
  

4061 

WESTERN 
SUBURBS BARDON  Professional Carole Parker 07 3369 8003  carolpa@bigpond.net.au	
  	
  

4065 

WESTERN 
SUBURBS 

TOOWONG, 
BELLBOWRIE Professional Claire Walker 

(Barry) 0415 379 626 claire@clairewalker.com.au  
clairebarry@gmail.com   4066 

WESTERN 
SUBURBS TARINGA    Professional Kathryn Sander 0412 670 038 kathysander@bigpond.com	
  	
  

4068 

WESTERN 
SUBURBS INDOOROOPILLY Student Cindy Yen 0403 941 702 cindyyen@hotmail.com	
  

4068 

WESTERN 
SUBURBS CHAPEL HILL Professional Jenni Flemming 0415 729 245  jenni.roberts@me.com	
  

4069 

WESTERN 
SUBURBS KENMORE HILLS Professional John Woods 07 3735 6217 pjohnwoods@hotmail.com	
  

4069 

WESTERN 
SUBURBS SINNAMON PARK  Life member Rita Miles 0419 023 002  eric.miles@bigpond.com	
  	
  

4073 

WESTERN 
SUBURBS GRACEVILLE Professional Katie Zhukov 0413 017 702 k.zhukov@uq.edu.au	
  

4075 

INNER CITY HIGHGATE HILL Professional Hilary Jones 07 3844 1127  hilaryj@netspace.net.au	
  	
  
4101 

SOUTHERN 
SUBURBS DUTTON PARK Professional Prue Gibbs 0411 506 529 prue.gibbs@gmail.com	
  

4102 

SOUTHERN 
SUBURBS ANNERLEY Student Misaki Hori 0423 916 887 misaki.hori@hotmail.com	
  

4103 

SOUTHERN 
SUBURBS EIGHT MILE PLAINS Professional Julie Kirchhubel 07 3341 5990  J.Kirchhubel@griffith.edu.au	
  	
  

4113 
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SOUTHERN 
SUBURBS UNDERWOOD Professional Tim Li 0452 467 676 info@sovos.com.au	
  

4119 

SOUTHERN 
SUBURBS GREENSLOPES  Professional Robert Manley 0407 544 443 rj_manley@hotmail.com	
  

4120 

SOUTHERN 
SUBURBS GREENSLOPES  Professional Juanita Simmonds 0413 992 846  juanita_simmonds@yahoo.com	
  	
  

4120 

SOUTHERN 
SUBURBS HOLLAND PARK Professional Amanda Patrick 0407 274 984 amanda.patrick@uqconnect.edu.au	
  

4121 

SOUTHERN 
SUBURBS HOLLAND PARK Professional Amanda Rosenfeld 0434 557 925 n.quoll@gmail.com	
  

4121 

SOUTHERN 
SUBURBS 

HOLLAND PARK 
WEST Professional Catherine Stirling 0407 420 877 cath_stirling@yahoo.com	
  

4121 

SOUTHERN 
SUBURBS MT GRAVATT Professional Arlene Bird 0431 030 070 arlene.bird@gmail.com	
  	
  

4122 

SOUTHERN 
SUBURBS MANSFIELD Professional Helen Smith 0413 412 671 helen@massonmusic.com	
  	
  

4122 

SOUTHERN 
SUBURBS COORPAROO  Professional Maree Hall 0417 751 716 maree.hall@optusnet.com.au	
  	
  

4151 

EASTERN 
SUBURBS COORPAROO  Professional Megan Stuart 0418 787 563 bmstuart1@gmail.com	
  

4151 

EASTERN 
SUBURBS COORPAROO  Professional Sue Witham 0409 608 279 sfwitham@bigpond.net.au	
  	
  

4151 

EASTERN 
SUBURBS CARINA Professional Benjamin Drozdovskii 0421 070 707 ben.d.muso@gmail.com	
  

4152 

EASTERN 
SUBURBS WELLINGTON PT Professional Peter Crane 0419 641 620  Peter.Cr@bigpond.net.au	
  	
  

4160 

EASTERN 
SUBURBS NORMAN PARK  Professional Lynne Jordan 07 3398 4407  lynnesterling43@gmail.com	
  

4170 

EASTERN 
SUBURBS BALMORAL Professional Regis Danillon 0481 481 275 pianoking@optusnet.com.au	
  	
  

4171 

OUTSIDE 
BRISBANE ASHMORE Professional Anne McKellar 0412 085 836 neil.anne2@bigpond.com	
  	
  

4214 
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OUTSIDE 
BRISBANE ARUNDEL HILLS Professional Yvonne Michalski 0409 501 757  ymichalski@bigpond.com	
  	
  

4215 

OUTSIDE 
BRISBANE PARADISE POINT Professional Marie Nicholson 0419 707 756  marie.nicholson111@gmail.com	
  

4216 

OUTSIDE 
BRISBANE 

SURFERS 
PARADISE Professional David McNeven 0414 500 579 fancourt@ozemail.com.au	
  

4217 

OUTSIDE 
BRISBANE TOOWOOMBA  Professional Lorraine Fuller 0412 659 996  loz@icr.com.au	
  	
  

4350 

NORTHERN 
SUBURBS PETRIE Professional Nicole Hammill 0407 513 239 nhammill6@aapt.net.au	
  

4502 

  KURWONGBAH Student Naomi Grant 0430 010 154 naomi.grant@outlook.com.au	
  

4503 
OUTSIDE 
BRISBANE YANDINA Professional Janet Brewer 0417 789 164 jabrewer@bigpond.com	
  	
  

4561 

OUTSIDE 
BRISBANE MARYBOROUGH Professional Glenda Quarmby 0403 418 574  GlendaQ@mail.com	
  	
  

4650 

OUTSIDE 
BRISBANE MACKAY Professional Renae Covey 0409 497 659 musicbycovey@bigpond.com	
  

4741 

	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  


